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Part Number

390140-00
603413-00
390146-00
390147-00
000000-00
608611-00
610756-00
390156-00
390159-00
608615-00
612096-00
647261-00
5140026-53
608617-00
612105-00
N016232
638750-00
390724-00
391804-00
390727-00
390728-00
606632-00
390731-00
000000-00
N000248
390744-00

395198-00SV
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PartsList for D51823 Type 2A

Description

SEAL

SPRING

O-RING
NEGATOR HUB
No Longer Available
O-RING

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

O-RING

SEAL

O-RING
O-RING
FRAME
FRAME KIT
O-RING

END CAP
CONTACT TRIP
CONTACT TRIP
SPRING

CAP

SHANK LINER
LINER

GUIDE
PUSHER

No Longer Available
GUIDE

BELT HOOK
TRIGGER
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Qty Required

e e e e O T S e S S S N e e e O T e e S S S S S Y


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
48
49
50
51

Part Number

390746-00
395091-00
391781-00
391782-00

5140005-30

608613-00
608603-00
610753-00
391787-00
391789-00
391795-00
391807-00
000000-00

5140058-66

391812-00
391813-00
391814-00
616557-00
395195-00
395196-00

5140026-36

648243-00
608610-00
N009190
NO009191
649365-00
610755-00
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PartsList for D51823 Type 2A

Description

TRIGGER

PIN

WASHER
SHAFT

END CAP
LATCH

LATCH
BUTTON

WAVY WASHER
BUMPER
SHANK LINER
COVER

No Longer Available
BRACKET KIT
SPRING

SPRING
GROMMET
LABEL
BUSHING

PLUG
DEFLECTOR
GASKET

SEAL

COLLAR
SPRING RETAINER
GASKET
CYLINDER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

52
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
77
79
80

Part Number

645503-00
395211-00
610777-00
395213-00
395215-00
603380-00
603383-00
603384-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
603390-00
603391-00
650155-00
650156-00
603394-00
603395-00
5140095-73
603397-00
603561-00
617161-00
390735-00
5140095-73
606640-00
000000-00
610764-00
610779-00
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PartsList for D51823 Type 2A

Description

TOP CAP

SPACER

BUMPER
BUMPER
BULKHEAD
ADJUSTER
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

SPIRAL PIN
SPIRAL PIN
SPIRAL PIN
SCREW

TRIGGER VALVE KIT

SPACER
BAND
O-RING
SPRING

TRIGGER VALVE KIT

O-RING
No Longer Available
LABEL
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

81

82

100
190
800
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846

Part Number

389038-00
608604-00
623983-00
629042-00
429995-00
000000-00
606130-01
000000-00
5140112-77

606131-00SV

609993-00
606132-00
606125-00
606130-00
605708-00
606134-00
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PartsList for D51823 Type 2A

Description

LOCKNUT

WEAR PLATE
LATCH ASSY.
SAFETY GLASSES
GREASE

No Longer Available
BUMPER

No Longer Available
O-RING KIT
MAGAZINE SPRING
TRIGGER

TRIGGER VALVE ASY

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

BUMPER
OIL
TRIGGER
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Qty Required
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